Position

Director Health Info
Management

Him Coordinator
Certified Coder

Certified Coder
Transcriptionist Ill Lead
Transcriptionist Il

Control Clerk Him Tech llI
Transcriptionist Il

Coder |

Coder |

Transcriptionist Il
Discharge Analyst Him Tec

Certified Coder

Him Tech Il Birth Certs

Record Copy Services/Release

Tech I-Discharge Assist

Hit | Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Total Wages

$116,231

$63,659

$56,891

$53,637

$53,021

$45,620

$41,398

$40,183

$39,458

$39,292

$33,394

$32,269

$30,022

$27,308

$26,329

$24,609

$19,931

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,726

$17,062

$10,661

$17,685

$10,118

$9,255

$18,467

$9,274

$9,372

$13,131

$5,544

$12,872

$19,044

$18,573

$10,721

$17,709

$4,404



Hit | Clerical Pioneers Memorial Hospital Medical Records $15,496 $6,860
District

Transcriptionist Il Pioneers Memorial Hospital Medical Records $8,281 $0
District



