Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Health Info Management		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$116,231	\$12,726
Him Coordinator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$63,659	\$17,062
Certified Coder		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$56,891	\$10,661
Certified Coder		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$53,637	\$17,685
Transcriptionist III Lead		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$53,021	\$10,118
Transcriptionist II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$45,620	\$9,255
Control Clerk Him Tech III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$41,398	\$18,467
Transcriptionist II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$40,183	\$9,274
Coder I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$39,458	\$9,372
Coder I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$39,292	\$13,131
Transcriptionist II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$33,394	\$5,544
Discharge Analyst Him Tec		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$32,269	\$12,872
Certified Coder		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$30,022	\$19,044
Him Tech II Birth Certs		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$27,308	\$18,573
Record Copy Services/Release		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$26,329	\$10,721
Tech I-Discharge Assist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$24,609	\$17,709
Hit I Clerical		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical Records	\$19,931	\$4,404

Hit I Clerical	Pioneers Memorial Hosp District	ital Medical Records	\$15,496	\$6,860
Transcriptionist II	Pioneers Memorial Hosp District	ital Medical Records	\$8,281	\$0